FOR Northwestern & Southeast Jessamine County

P.8.C.KY.NO.

Jessamine South Elkhorn Water District o ) SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO,

~ SHEET NO.
RA'I;ES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:

5/8" x 3/4" Meter .
First 2,000 gallons : $ 26.24 Minimum bill
Next 2,000 gallons : 747 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 7.37 - per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons o 7.27 per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons 7.17  per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons -~ - 7.07 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter _
First 10,000 gallons $ 85.00 Minimum bill
Next 6,000 gallons 727 . per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons 7.17 per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons o 7.07 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter A.
First 24,000 gallons ‘ $ 185.98 Minimuom bill
Over 24,000 gallons o 7.07 per 1,000 gallons

A $6.50 per month surcharge will be assessed 1o all Southeast users served by the water

expansion project. CANCELLED
All meters shall be read to the nearest ten gallons each month. NJY 05 2013
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FOR: District's Service Area
P.S.C.NO. 2

JESSAMINE-SOUTH ELKHORN 3rd REVISED SHEET NO. 1
WATER DISTRICT

CANCELING P.S.C.NO. 2

2nd REVISED SHEET NO. 1 R

a',;._ .

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE I RATE PER UNIT
: " CONNECTION FEE SCHEDULE -
(@) 5/8” x %" meter (20 gpm capacifs;) $850.00 per connection
() *1” meter (50 gpm capacity) $1,050.00 per connection
*All meters larger than 17 actual cost of installation pér connection
Fire Hydrants actual cost of installation per hydrant C L \ [ D\ 1%

When extraordinary geological and/or topographical conditions are encountered during installation,
the added cost incurred due to such conditions shall be billed to the customer. Furthérmore, where
main line pressure justifies the installation of pressure reduction valves, the added cost shall be
billed to the customer
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